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BLADEN COUNTY
NORTH CAROLINA

PREPARED BY THE
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS AND ASSESSMENTS UNIT - MAPPING SECTION
IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

SCALE FOR ENLARGEMENTS
10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM

LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION
SHEET 1 OF 2

DIVISION 6          DISTRICT 3               BLADEN COUNTY               NORTH CAROLINA          017

1 0 1 2 3 4
MILES

CO
PIE

S O
F T

HI
S M

AP
 AR

E A
VA

ILA
BL

E
TO

 TH
E P

UB
LIC

 AT
 N

OM
IN

AL
 C

OS
T.

AD
DR

ES
S:

    
    

   N
.C

. D
EP

AR
TM

EN
T O

F T
RA

NS
PO

RT
AT

IO
N

    
    

   M
SA

U 
- M

AP
PIN

G 
SE

CT
IO

N
    

    
   4

80
9 B

ER
YL

 R
D

    
    

   R
AL

EIG
H,

 N
C 

27
60

6

2 of 2

2 of 2

2 of 2
1 of 2

2 of 2

1 of 21 of 2

2 of 2

1900-2199
1500-1599

1300-1399

1700-1899

1100-1299

;I†

;I:

:

:

1âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

White Oak

Burney

1326

1325

1324

1318

1321 1320

1322
1320

1323

53

53

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

910

490

300

1600

2000

2200

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

n

:

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

Tar Heel
Middle
School

Tar Heel
Pop. 118

1004 1314

1354

1316

87

87

131

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

3500

7200

4400

2700

9800

13000

0 10.5
MILES

White Oak

Tar Heel

Th
e M

SA
U's

 go
al 

is 
to 

pro
vid

e t
he

 m
os

t a
cc

ura
te 

an
d c

urr
en

t in
for

ma
tio

n p
os

sib
le.

 M
ap

 da
ta 

is 
co

mp
ile

d 
fro

m 
nu

me
rou

s s
ou

rce
s w

ith
 va

ryi
ng

 da
tes

 of
 pu

bli
ca

tio
n a

nd
 m

ap
 ac

cu
rac

y s
tan

da
rds

. A
s a

 re
su

lt, 
the

 
ac

cu
rac

y, c
urr

en
cy

 an
d c

om
ple

ten
es

s o
f th

e d
ata

 pr
ov

ide
d w

ill v
ary

. M
ap

 in
clu

de
s s

tat
e-m

ain
tai

ne
d r

oa
ds

 
an

d i
mp

ort
an

t n
on

-sy
ste

m 
roa

ds
.

Th
e i

nfo
rm

ati
on

 sh
ow

n o
n t

his
 m

ap
 w

as
 la

st 
up

da
ted

 on
 Se

pte
mb

er,
 20

16
. F

or 
ad

dit
ion

al 
inf

orm
ati

on
, v

isit
 

htt
p:/

/w
ww

.nc
do

t.g
ov

/tra
ve

l/s
tat

em
ap

pin
g/  

an
d c

lick
 on

 D
ata

 Pr
ov

ide
rs 

or 
co

nta
ct 

us
 at

 (9
19

) 8
35

-84
80

.

LEGEND
UNPAVED SURFACED ROAD
HARD SURFACED ROAD
4 LANE UNDIVIDED HIGHWAY

DIVIDED HIGHWAY W/FRONTAGE ROADS
FULL CONTROL ACCESS
NON-SYSTEM ROADS

INTERSECTION DISTANCE

UNDERPASS

DETAILED HIGHWAY INTERCHANGE

DRAW SPAN ON BRIDGE
HIGHWAY TUNNEL
FORD
INTERSTATE HIGHWAY
U.S. NUMBERED HIGHWAY
N.C. NUMBERED HIGHWAY
U.S. NUMBERED BICYLE ROUTE
N.C. NUMBERED BICYCLE ROUTE
INTERSTATE INTERCHANGE NUMBER
SECONDARY ROAD NUMBER
UTILITY LINES
RAILROAD
RAILROAD STATION
GRADE CROSSING
INSET AREA
URBAN EXTENSION LINE
NATIONAL FOREST BOUNDARY
RESERVATION OR PARK BOUNDARY
STATE FOREST BOUNDARY

STATE LINE
COUNTY LINE
CITY LIMIT
FERRY ROUTE
CANAL
NARROW CREEK OR STREAM
WIDE RIVER OR CREEK
RESERVOIR, POND OR LAKE W/ ISLAND
DAM OR DAM WITH LOCK
WATERFALL
SWAMP
COMMUNITY, TOWN OR CITY CENTER
COUNTY SEAT
STATE CAPITAL
SCHOOL
COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

HELIPORT

CHURCH
CHURCH WITH CEMETERY
CEMETERY
PATROL STATION
CORRECTION OR PENAL INSTITUTION
QUARRY
MINE OR PIT
HIGHWAY GARAGE OR MAINT. YARD
HIGHWAY DIV. OR DIST. OFFICE

WEIGH STATION

HISTORICAL SITE

STATE FOREST

MOUNTAIN GAP

GEODETIC MARKER
REST AREA

MAJOR AIRPORT
AIRPORT
MILITARY AIRPORT

POST OFFICE

MOUNTAIN SUMMIT
OVERLOOK

WELCOME CTR/REST AREA

OVERPASS

TRAFFIC CIRCLE

HIGHWAY BRIDGE
ROAD THROUGH MOUNTAIN PASS

PROJECTED LOCATION

DIVIDED HIGHWAY INSET
4 4

.. CAF

SN

.4

âÄ

VISITOR CTR/REST AREA

RR

âÄ

ÉË Ë§Ç Ç
ËÇ@ @ÇÇ

U

U_A

Çç

8888
P PTEL/ELEC /PIPE

8

.. BEU

ND L-Ô

Ã

!\
n

nn
Н

ÏÏI
f
±

:
;I:

;I†
^

J

D

"5

R8

BDC

LIGHTHOUSE

POINTS OF INTEREST

P P
P

P

Ì Ç

D

ag

!
ë

R

R

ØØ

N

#0
#

#

!o

p

",Õ

.. BFN

.. BPR

.. BFS

STATE GAMELAND BOUNDARY
FEDERAL GAMELAND BOUNDARY
MILITARY RESERVATION BOUNDARY

.. BGS

.. BGF

.. BRM

MILITARY POST
Å
P
W

"

WILDLIFE REFUGE:

NATIONAL PARK ROAD
BLUE RIDGE PARKWAY

D-H

COAST GUARD STATION¬Æ,

FAIRGROUNDS&&'

!##"440
22401

55
ÉóÛÊÊ8

ËÊ

2

ÈSóY2

³³145

E ET T

 2015 AADT 
 ANNUAL AVERAGE DAILY TRAFFIC 

 GENERATED BY THE 
 TRAFFIC SURVEY GROUP 
 TRANSPORTATION PLANNING BRANCH 



.. BFS

..BF
S

..BFS

..BFS

.. BFS

..BF
S

.. BF
S

..BF
S

..BF
S

..BF
S

.. BF
S

.. BF
S

.. BF
S

.. BF
S

.. BF
S

.. BF
S

..BFS..BFS..BFS

..BFS

..
BF

S

..BFS

..
BF

S

..BFS

..BF
S

..
BF

S

..BFS

..BFS

..BFS

..BFS

..BFS

..
BFS

..BFS

..BFS

..
BF

S

.. BFS

.. BFS

.. BFS

.. BFS

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

E
E

E

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

4
4

4

^

Н

n

n

n

ÅP
W

;I:

;I†

;I†

;I†

;I†

;I†

:

:

:

:

:

;I:

:
:

:

p

âÄ

1

D

âÄ

â
Ä

âÄ
âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

â
Ä

â
Ä

1

âÄBladen
High

Elizabethtown

Bladen
Middle

East

Suttons
Corner

Elizabethtown
Pop. 3,575

Primary
School

1230

1155

1150

BUS41
87

87

1512
1557 1558

1513

1148

11501155

1806

17961224
1212

1200

1145

1150

1145

1144

1227

1228 1226

1206

1153

1150

1151

1144

1703

1704

1231

1799

1213

1706
1700

1233
1145

1802

1358

1799

1803

1804

242

242
87

BUS87

BUS41
87

87

87

242

41242

4153

242
53

22701

22701

22701

1238
1237

1003
22701 1705

1700

18061807

1565

1808

1802

Fisher 
Field

1707

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

! !
!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!!

! !
!

!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!

!
! !

!
!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

80

800

200

410

210

650

780

5100

7300

6200

4100

2900

3100

2000

1900

4000

1000

19003100

7800

5000

9800
4100

1400
4700

9200 9200

11000

13000

11000

³
BLADEN COUNTY

NORTH CAROLINA
PREPARED BY THE

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS AND ASSESSMENTS UNIT - MAPPING SECTION

IN COOPERATION WITH THE
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION

SHEET 2 OF 2

DIVISION 6          DISTRICT 3               BLADEN COUNTY               NORTH CAROLINA          017

CO
PIE

S O
F T

HI
S M

AP
 AR

E A
VA

ILA
BL

E
TO

 TH
E P

UB
LIC

 AT
 N

OM
IN

AL
 C

OS
T.

AD
DR

ES
S:

    
    

   N
.C

. D
EP

AR
TM

EN
T O

F T
RA

NS
PO

RT
AT

IO
N

    
    

   M
SA

U 
- M

AP
PIN

G 
SE

CT
IO

N
    

    
   4

80
9 B

ER
YL

 R
D

    
    

   R
AL

EIG
H,

 N
C 

27
60

6

1 0 1
MILES

ENLARGED MUNICIPAL AND SUBURBAN AREAS

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E E E E E E E E E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

n n

ÅP
W

;I:

;I†

;I†

;I†

;I†

:

:

:

:
:

:

:

;I†

:

:

p

1

1

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

D

D

D

1

D

Butters Richardson

BLADENBORO
POP. 1,750

Church

Bladenboro
Primary

Bladenboro
Middle

CSX

RAILROAD

1210 1131
1121

1120

1219

1177
1128

1176

1176

1171

1128

1178
1179

1178

1132

1131

113011921129

1128

1222

1100

1100

1120

1120

1119

1119

1208

1175

1174

1225

1196

242410

131242
410

131

242

BYP211

BYP211

BUS211
131410

1235

11001128
1122

1234

211

131410

1118

1171

1117

1133

1209

1209

1117

BUS211

242

BYP211

1176

1121

1196

1174

1177

BUS211

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
6100

130

170

960

360

740

230

210

400

570

510

430
860

620

5000

1600

9000

1000

3300

1900

1700

2500

6100

5500

5700

3200

4300

2400

5900
44001100 3900

5400

3100

3000

3700

2200

1800

2000

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E
E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4 4

4

4

4

n

n

;I†

;I†

;I†

;I†

;I†

;I†

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

â Ä D

D

âÄ
âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

â
Ä

â
Ä

D

1

Booker T. Washington
Primary School

Clarkton
Middle
School

Abbottsburg

Clarkton
Pop. 853

1167

CSX

1166

1135

1003

1171

1172

1169

1003

1170

1136

1136

1137

1138

1140

1139

1139

1166

1168

211

211

22BUS70122701

211

22701

1700

1760

1700

211

22BUS701

22701

1139

RAILROAD

!

!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

830

610

640

2100

3900

1000

3000

3400 3700

4400

2900

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

4

nn

n
ÅP
W

:

;I†

;I†

;I†

:

:

:

:

1

âÄ âÄ

Bladen
Community

College

Duplin
Pop. 340Dublin

Elementery

1336

1337

1339
1106

1108 1348

1003

1100

1100

1107

1105

1107

13381191

1003

41

87

87

410

410

4187

1357 1361

1362

1363

1360

1359

1338

1336
1339

1366

41

1367

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!!

!

!

!

!
!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

680

740

800

6900

7400
4400

1100

6000

60003800

4700

1200

1400
5900

5600

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

East Arcadia
Pop. 480

1734

1741

1736

1737

1742

1740

1743

1743

1768

17721741

1741

1742

1800

1739

87

87

1743

1741 !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!210

540

410
380

430

.. BFS

..BF
S

..BFS

..BFS

.. BFS

..BF
S

.. BF
S

..BF
S

..BF
S

..BF
S

.. BF
S

.. BF
S

.. BF
S

.. BF
S

.. BF
S

.. BF
S

..BFS..BFS..BFS

..BFS

..
BF

S

..BFS

..
BF

S

..BFS

..BF
S

..
BF

S

..BFS

..BFS

..BFS

..BFS

..BFS

..
BFS

..BFS

..BFS

..
BF

S

.. BFS

.. BFS

.. BFS

.. BFS

J

;I†

D

1

Pop. 821
White Lake

Bladen 
Correctional Center

Wam
Squam

1515 1516

1515

1515

41

4153

53

53

22701
22701

41

22701

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!
! !

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

4100
3200

6500

2800

6600

3800

1900

Elizabethtown

Clarkton

East Arcadia

Bladenboro
Dublin

White Lake

Th
e M

SA
U's

 go
al 

is 
to 

pro
vid

e t
he

 m
os

t a
cc

ura
te 

an
d c

urr
en

t in
for

ma
tio

n p
os

sib
le.

 M
ap

 da
ta 

is 
co

mp
ile

d 
fro

m 
nu

me
rou

s s
ou

rce
s w

ith
 va

ryi
ng

 da
tes

 of
 pu

bli
ca

tio
n a

nd
 m

ap
 ac

cu
rac

y s
tan

da
rds

. A
s a

 re
su

lt, 
the

 
ac

cu
rac

y, c
urr

en
cy

 an
d c

om
ple

ten
es

s o
f th

e d
ata

 pr
ov

ide
d w

ill v
ary

. M
ap

 in
clu

de
s s

tat
e-m

ain
tai

ne
d r

oa
ds

 
an

d i
mp

ort
an

t n
on

-sy
ste

m 
roa

ds
.

Th
e i

nfo
rm

ati
on

 sh
ow

n o
n t

his
 m

ap
 w

as
 la

st 
up

da
ted

 on
 Se

pte
mb

er,
 20

16
. F

or 
ad

dit
ion

al 
inf

orm
ati

on
, v

isit
 

htt
p:/

/w
ww

.nc
do

t.g
ov

/tra
ve

l/s
tat

em
ap

pin
g/  

an
d c

lick
 on

 D
ata

 Pr
ov

ide
rs 

or 
co

nta
ct 

us
 at

 (9
19

) 8
35

-84
80

.

 2015 AADT 
 ANNUAL AVERAGE DAILY TRAFFIC 

 GENERATED BY THE 
 TRAFFIC SURVEY GROUP 
 TRANSPORTATION PLANNING BRANCH 


